 1
Tel.: +39 011 198 218 39   -   E-mail: info@asit-ge.com   -   www.asit-ge.com
FLOAT LEVEL SWITCH
FOR LIQUIDS
AI.LSoem Series
AI.LSoem
AI.LSoem.W
Tel.: +39 011 198 218 39   -   E-mail: info@asit-ge.com   -   www.asit-ge.com

Tel.: +39 011 198 218 39   -   E-mail: info@asit-ge.com   -   www.asit-ge.com
Le caratteristiche dichiarate possono cambiare senza alcun preavviso  5
ORDER CODE
AI.LSoem  Float Level Switch for Liquids
Stem length "L" (reference fig.1)
1: 45mm
Order code example:
AI.LSoem W 3 1 A 0
                         Wall mounting bracket          Stem Lenght            Cable lenght        Change-over contact       Box Conection
Description Code:
Float Level Switch for Liquids AI.LSoem
W: Wall mounting bracket
3: Stem lenght (75mm)
1: Cable lenght (1,5m)
A: Change-over contact (normally open at rest)
0: no Box connection
2: 60mm
3: 75mm
4: 100mm
5: 120mm
6: 150mm
7: 180mm
8: 200mm
Wall mounting bracket (reference fig.2-3)
W: yes
X: no
Cable lenght
1: standard 1,5m
X: request
Change-over contact (SPST)
A: normally open at rest
C: normally closed at rest
nota: Possibility of contact inversion
normally open or normally closed,
reversing the position of the float
Box Connection
0: no
1: type 1
2: type 2
Sede operativa e Uffici
Via Quintino Sella, 6
10020 Riva presso Chieri (TO)
T (+39) 011 198 218 39 - F (+39) 011 198 371 06
@